

Bid Tab for Bid #5288
Tree Removal From City of Mobile Right of Way

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1		TREE ID	STREET NO.	STREET NAME	<u>Custom Tree Care Quote</u>	<u>RDA Service Company, Inc Quote</u>	<u>Steve's Landscape & Trees</u>
2	1	2375	ACROSS FROM 254	ANN ST S	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,175.00
3	2	6474	952	AUGUSTA ST	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,975.00
4	3	7064	2053	BANKHEAD ST	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,875.00
5	4	7067	0	BELLE COUR DRIVE NORTH & BORDEAUX ST	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 775.00
6	5	7967	4171	BENSON DR	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,575.00
7	6	7122	800	BROAD ST S	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 875.00
8	7	7141	651	BROAD ST S	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 1,875.00
9	8	7570	ACROSS FROM 3411	BROADWAY DR	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,625.00
10	9	7055	2327	BURGETT RD	\$ 875.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 525.00
11	10	7066	705	CHEROKEE ST	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid
12	11	3671	ACROSS FROM 1007	CHURCH ST	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,575.00
13	12	7059	556	CLARKE ST	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 775.00
14	13	7133		CRAWFORD PARK	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,075.00
15	14	6436	570	DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,075.00

Bid Tab for Bid #5288
Tree Removal From City of Mobile Right of Way

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1		TREE ID	STREET NO.	STREET NAME	<u>Custom Tree Care Quote</u>	<u>RDA Service Company, Inc Quote</u>	<u>Steve's Landscape & Trees</u>
16	15	6439	2562	DOYLE ST	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 775.00
17	16	8369	5700	FAIRWOOD DR	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 575.00
18	17	7126	770	GAYLE ST	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 275.00
19	18	2141	160	GEORGIA AVE S	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid
20	19	7123	1101	GIMON CIR N	\$ 875.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,475.00
21	20	7127	1101	GIMON CIR N	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,575.00
22	21	7128	1101	GIMON CIR N	\$ 875.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 675.00
23	22	7130	1101	GIMON CIR N	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 675.00
24	23	7132	1101	GIMON CIR N	\$ 875.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 575.00
25	24	7060	1451	GOODMAN AVE	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,275.00
26	25	7061	1453	GOODMAN AVE	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,775.00
27	26	7567	2408	GOVERNMENT ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,575.00
28	27	7568	2408	GOVERNMENT ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,575.00
29	28	7569	2408	GOVERNMENT ST	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,575.00

Bid Tab for Bid #5288
Tree Removal From City of Mobile Right of Way

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1		TREE ID	STREET NO.	STREET NAME	<u>Custom Tree Care Quote</u>	<u>RDA Service Company, Inc Quote</u>	<u>Steve's Landscape & Trees</u>
30	29	8367	6551	HOUNDS RUN DR N	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,875.00
31	30	8368	2129	KNOLLWOOD DR	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 175.00
32	31	6515	1861	LA SALLE ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 575.00
33	32	7138	1861	LA SALLE ST	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 375.00
34	33	7145	1861	LA SALLE ST	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,475.00
35	34	7056	712	MAGNOLIA RD – BAILEY PARK	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,475.00
36	35	7057	712	MAGNOLIA RD – BAILEY PARK	\$ 875.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00
37	36	7062	712	MAGNOLIA RD – BAILEY PARK	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 1,975.00
38	37	7063	712	MAGNOLIA RD – BAILEY PARK	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,875.00
39	38	5647	251	MICHIGAN AVE	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 375.00
40	39	5674	251	MICHIGAN AVE	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 375.00
41	40	5677	251	MICHIGAN AVE	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 375.00
42	41	5678	251	MICHIGAN AVE	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 375.00
43	42	7166	47	NACK LANE	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,875.00

Bid Tab for Bid #5288
Tree Removal From City of Mobile Right of Way

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1		TREE ID	STREET NO.	STREET NAME	<u>Custom Tree Care Quote</u>	<u>RDA Service Company, Inc Quote</u>	<u>Steve's Landscape & Trees</u>
44	43	5905	350	OAKLEIGH PL	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00
45	44	5915	350	OAKLEIGH PL	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 375.00
46	45	5923	350	OAKLEIGH PL	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 275.00
47	46	5937	350	OAKLEIGH PL	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 375.00
48	47	6650	1251	OLIVE ST	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 2,675.00
49	48	7137	456	RICKARBY	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,875.00
50	49	7140	452	RICKARBY	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,475.00
51	50	6552	2174	RIVERSIDE DR	\$ 875.00	No Bid	No Bid
52	51	6630	1513	S DRIFTWOOD DR	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 4,075.00
53	52	2801	ACROSS FROM 407	S HAMILTON ST	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 575.00
54	53	2812	ACROSS FROM 407	S HAMILTON ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 325.00
55	54	7131	ACROSS FROM 407	S HAMILTON ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00
56	55	7139	716	SHANNON ST	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid
57	56	7144	716	SHANNON ST	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid

Bid Tab for Bid #5288
Tree Removal From City of Mobile Right of Way

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1		TREE ID	STREET NO.	STREET NAME	<u>Custom Tree Care Quote</u>	<u>RDA Service Company, Inc Quote</u>	<u>Steve's Landscape & Trees</u>
58	57	9567	3704	SPRINGHILL AVE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 2,275.00
59	58	9967	3901	SPRINGHILL AVE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,275.00
60	59	7058	2117	STEINER ST	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,675.00
61	60	7065	2117	STEINER ST	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
62	61	2450	1221	TEXAS ST	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,875.00
63	62	3649	1183	TEXAS ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 1,575.00
64	63	3650	1178	TEXAS ST	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 675.00
65	64	1512	209	WASHINGTON AVE S	\$ 600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 375.00
66	65	7135	257	WASHINGTON AVE S	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid	Removed from Bid
67	66	7142	451	WASHINGTON AVE S	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00
68	67	7143	413	WASHINGTON AVE S	\$ 875.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 225.00
69	68	6616	501	WEINACKER AVE	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00
70	69	7165	504	WEINACKER AVE	<u>\$ 3,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 3,800.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,050.00</u>
71				TOTALS:	\$ 73,675.00	\$ 99,600.00	\$ 84,825.00